
TAC Attendant Care Providers Service Location Website
Ability Plus Metropolitan Melbourne, Outer northern suburbs www.abilityp.com.au
Absolute Care & Health Metropolitan Melbourne, Geelong, Mornington Peninsula, Gippsland www.absolutecarehealth.com.au
All About Caring Metropolitan Melbourne, Barwon, Hume and Wyndham www.allaboutcaring.com.au
Amicus Bendigo www.amicus.org.au
Annecto Western suburbs www.annecto.org.au
AQA Victoria Ltd Statewide www.aqavic.org.au
Arbias Statewide www.arbias.com.au
Aruma Foundation & Aruma Services Statewide www.aruma.com.au
Assigned Guardian Angel Healthcare Melbourne, Ararat, Ballan, Ballarat, Beaufort, Horsham, Shepparton, Stawell www.agadisabilityservices.com
At Home Care Pty Ltd Greater Geelong, Greater Ballarat, Melbourne www.athomecare.com
Axess Ability Outer eastern suburbs www.axessability.net.au

BVC Support
Casey, Cardinia, Bass Coast, South Gippsland, Baw Baw, Mornington Peninsula, 
Frankston, Knox, Dandenong, Yarra Ranges www.bvcsupport.com.au

Calvary Community Care Statewide www.calvarycare.org.au
Care For You Pty Ltd Metropolitan Melbourne www.careforyou.com.au
CareChoice (Aust) Pty Ltd Statewide www.carechoice.com.au
Claro Aged Care & Disability Services Outer eastern suburbs www.ahcs.org.au
Community Accessability Wodonga www.communityaccessability.com.au
Community Living & Respite Services Inc. Echuca www.clrs.org.au
ConneXtions Greater Shepparton, Benalla, Wangaratta, Wodonga, Moria, Indigo www.connextions.org.au
Dependable Care East, south east and outer eastern suburbs, Warragul, Gippsland www.dependablecaredrps.com.au
Disability Connect Victoria East, south east and outer eastern suburbs, Warragul, Gippsland www.dcvic.com.au
Drake Medox (Drake Australia Pty Ltd) Statewide www.drakemedox.com.au
ermha365 Eastern suburbs www.ermha.org
Evergreen Disability Care Statewide www.evergreendisabilitycare.com
genU Geelong and South west Victoria www.genu.org.au
H1 Healthcare Statewide www.h1healthcare.com.au
Healthscope Independence Services Statewide www.healthscopeindependenceservices.com.au
Hireup Statewide www.hireup.com.au
Home Care Assistance South East Melbourne South eastern suburbs www.homecareassistance-se-melbourne.com.au
Independence Australia Statewide www.independenceaustralia.com
Independent Disability Services Melbourne www.idsa.org.au
InLife Independent Living Melbourne www.inlife.org.au
Interact Australia Statewide www.interactaustralia.com.au
Kare One Pty Ltd South eastern suburbs www.kareone.com.au
Kyeema Support Services Portland www.kyeema.com.au
La Vita Care Eastern suburbs www.lavitacare.com.au
Lifestyle Centred Services Statewide www.lifestylecentred.com.au
Melba Support Services Inc South eastern suburbs www.melbasupport.com.au
Melbourne Care Services Wantirna South www.melbcare.com.au
Menzies Support Services Alexandra, Gouburn Valley www.dpmc.org.au
Morcare Services Pty Ltd Metropolitan Melbourne, east, south eastern suburbs www.morcare.com.au
Mpower South West Victoria www.mpower.org.au
Nextt Group Geelong, Ballarat, Mornington, Frankston, South eastern and western suburbs www.nextt.com.au
Pinnacle Inc Ararat www.pinnacleinc.com.au
POSSABILITY RIPL Frankston and Lilydale www.possability.com.au
Programmed Health Professionals Statewide www.programmed.com.au
Resilience Support Shepparton, Campaspe, Moira, Benalla, Wangaratta, Mitchell, Strathbogie www.resiliencesupport.com.au
RISU Care Statewide www.risucare.com.au
Scope Statewide www.scopeaust.org.au
Simply Helping Gippsland South & West Gippsland www.simplyhelping.com.au
Skills Innovative Training Enterprise Wodonga www.siteds.org.au
Smarter Connections Northern suburbs www.smarterconnections.com.au
Southern Cross Community Healthcare Statewide www.scch.com.au
Southern Stay Disability Services Warnambool www.southernstay.org.au
Sunraysia Residential Services Inc Mildura www.srsinc.com.au
Supreme Health Services Southern suburbs, Eastern suburbs www.supremehealthservices.com.au
The Neuro Practice Carer Support Loddon, Greater Bendigo, Central Goldfields www.theneuropracticecarersupport.com
Trio Support Services Pty Ltd Mildura www.triosupport.com.au
Uniting Vic Tas Statewide www.vt.uniting.org
Victorian Person Centred Services (VISTA) Statewide www.tipping.org.au
Woodbine Inc Warracknabeal www.woodbine.org.au
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